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MITTEILUNGSVORLAGE 

  Vorlage-Nr.: M 04/0363 

202 – Steuerabteilung Datum: 07.10.2004 
Bearb. : Herr Schulz Tel.: 3 46 öffentlich 

Az. : 202.1/ti  
 
 
Beratungsfolge Sitzungstermin

 
Hauptausschuss 18.10.2004

 
 
Entwicklung des Gewerbesteuersolls 
 
 
Monat 2003  +/- 2004  +/-

Jahresauf. B. 32.300
Januar 29.618 42.532 10.232
Februar 32.590 2.972 45.064 2.532
März 38.486 5.896 45.389 325
April 37.923 -563 45.713 324
Mai 39.655 1.732 48.536 2.823
Juni 44.136 4.489 49.273 737
Juli 44.973 873 47.925 -1.348
August 46.270 1.297 48.062 137
September 47.202 932 50.179 2.117
Oktober 48.120 918
November 55.086 6.966
Dezember 53.781 -1.305

HH-Ansatz 51.500 47.500   
 
 
 


